
Gents Longbow   
Pos Name Club Hits Spots Score 

1 Dave Cartwright Hereford 60 10 225 
2 Steven Lester Saints & Sinners 53 4 158 
3 Dave Cochrane Bromyard 51 8 150 
4 Paul Medhurst Redhill 50 5 142 
5 Mark Stratton Malvern 49 4 134 
6 Jeff Parsons Malvern 45 4 112 
7 Chris Claypole Bromyard 40 4 91 

Ladies Recurve 
Pos Name Club Hits Spots Score 

1 T J Gibbons Lugg Valley 60 13 232 
2 Hilary Higgott Bromyard 60 14 229 
3 Ann Giles Redditch 59 12 219 
4 Theresa Gibbons Lugg Valley 60 10 204 
5 Gill Claypole Bromyard 58 13 199 
6 Sharon Medhurst Redhill 60 6 189 
7 Rebecca Eddy Bromyard 58 7 189 
8 Sarah Blenkinsop Lugg Valley 56 9 185 
9 Leanne Stanford Redditch 50 8 155 

10 Maxine Palmer Wyre Forest 51 5 152 

Junior Boys Recurve   
Pos Name Club Hits Spots Score 
1 U12 Matthew Crowley Malvern 59 6 199 
1 U14 Jack Hughes Redhill 54 6 163 
2 U12 Charlie Medhurst Redhill 48 4 127 
3 U12 Zen Taylor Malvern 40 5 108 

Junior Girls Recurve   
Pos Name Club Hits Spots Score 
1 U18 Lucia Ingels Saints & Sinners 59 14 218 
1 U12 Lauren Turner Wyre Forest 58 9 186 
2 U12 Heike Palmer Wyre Forest 42 8 118 
1 U16 Ellen Blenkinsop Lugg Valley 37 3 110 

 
Thank you for supporting us. Look forward to seeing you at our FITA 900 on 17 May. 

Tel: 01885 490684   Email: carolyn@diamondpeople.co.uk 
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12th Ds & Down Worcester 
Awards 

Gents 
 Recurve 1st Justin Twigg Ledbury 276 
  2nd Ryan Woodhouse Long Mynd 273 
  3rd Gavin Hughes Redhill 258 
  D Class John Davies-Hale Droitwich 252 
  E Class Adam Kenney Malvern 234 

 Compound 1st Neill Garrett Redhill 280 
  2nd Chris Bottle Lugg Valley 278 (44) 
  3rd Jeremy Wakefield Stourbridge 278 (39) 

 Longbow 1st Dave Cartwright Hereford 225 
  2nd Steven Lester Saints & Sinners 158 
  3rd Dave Cochrane Bromyard 150 
  F Class Paul Medhurst Redhill 142 

 Barebow 1st Pete French Malvern 159 
  2nd James Hill Lugg Valley 95 
  3rd Grant Lloyd Lugg Valley 93 
 
Ladies 
 Recurve 1st T J Gibbons Lugg Valley 232 
  2nd Hilary Higgott Bromyard 229 
  3rd Ann Giles Redditch 219 
  D Class Gill Claypole Bromyard 199 
 
 Longbow 1st  Christine Haines Lugg Valley 48 
 
 Barebow 1st T J Gibbons Lugg Valley 52 
 
Juniors 
 Boys Recurve (U12) 1st Matthew Crowley Malvern 199 Trophy 
  2nd Charlie Medhurst Redhill 127 
  3rd Zen Taylor Malvern 108 
 
 Boys Recurve (U14) 1st Jack Hughes Redhill 163 
 
 Girls Recurve (U12) 1st Lauren Turner Wyre Forest 186 
  2nd Heike Palmer Wyre Forest 118 
 
 Girls Recurve (U16) 1st Ellen Blenkinsop Lugg Valley 110 

 
 Girls Recurve (U18) 1st Lucia Ingels Saints & Sinners 218 Trophy 
 
Team Trophy 
 Lugg Valley 731 (Mick Haines, John Powell & T J Gibbons) 
  

Full Results 
Gents Recurve 

Pos Name Club Hits Spots Score 
1 Justin Twigg Ledbury 60 36 276 
2 Ryan Woodhouse Long Mynd 59 38 273 
3 Gavin Hughes Redhill 60 30 258 
4 Mick Haines Lugg Valley 60 26 255 
5 John Davies-Hale Droitwich 60 27 252 
6 Rob Bircher Bromyard 60 20 245 
7 John Powell Lugg Valley 60 22 244 
8 Ken Willcocks Bromyard 60 18 243 
9 Tom Bottle Lugg Valley 60 27 242 

10 Gordon Phillips Redhill 58 20 241 
11 Adam Kenney Malvern 60 17 234 
12 Nigel Turner Wyre Forest 59 17 229 
13 Simon Taylor Malvern 59 15 221 
14 Phillipe Ingels Saints & Sinners 60 12 216 
15 Steve Jayes Redditch 60 16 213 
16 Ben King Lugg Valley 59 16 208 
17 Ian Blenkinsop Lugg Valley 59 11 208 
18 Jason Finn Wyre Forest 58 13 203 

 
Gents Compound 

Pos Name Club Hits Spots Score 
1 Neill Garrett Redhill 60 42 280 
2 Chris Bottle Lugg Valley 60 44 278 
3 Jeremy Wakefield Stourbridge 60 39 278 
4 John Pike Bromyard 60 19 241 

Gents Barebow   
Pos Name Club Hits Spots Score 

1 Peter French Malvern 55 6 159 
2 James Hill Lugg Valley 45 2 95 
3 Grant Lloyd Lugg Valley 43 1 93 

 


